Datenblatt

Raxofix-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Modell 5318

Artikel 647 346

Loz

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

c43807b711aacde2f09b2bc36e6f11e908a3d198

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

118,59

25

16

16
28 mm
26 mm
23 mm
48 mm
41 mm

38 mm
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Datenblatt m

Raxofix-T-Stuck
mit SC-Contur

Modell 5318
Artikel 647 346
Eigenschaften
Volumen 248,64 cm®
Werkstoff Siliziumbronze
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